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Matchday 5 - Tuesday 20 November 2012
Group F - Stadion Dinamo - Minsk

Full-time report

FC BATE Borisov LOSC Lille
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UEFA Media Information

C Captain GK Goalkeeper Misses next match if bookedO Own goalP PenaltySubstitutionR Sent offY *BookedGoal

35 Andrei Gorbunov GK

8 Aleksandr Volodko

10 Renan Bressan

C 14 Artem Radkov

15 Aleksandr Hleb

18 * Maksim Bordachev

20 * Vitali Rodionov

21 Yegor Filipenko

23 Edgar Olekhnovich

25 Dmitri Baga

33 Denis Polyakov

16 Steeve Elana GK

3 * Lucas Digne

5 Idrissa Gueye

8 Salomon Kalou

10 Marvin M artin

14 David Rozehnal

15 Djibril Sid ibé

17C * Benoît Pedretti

19 Gianni Bruno

20 Ronny Rodelin

25 Marko Baša

30 Aleksandr Gutor GK

2 Dmitri Likhtarovich

5 Aleksandr Yurevich

7 Artem Kontsevoi

22 Marko Simić

32 Mikhail Sivakov

78 Roman Vasilyuk

1 Mickaël Landreau GK

7 Dimitri Payet

13 Adama Soumaoro

21 Laurent Bonnart

24 * Rio Mavuba

26 Nolan Roux

28 Viktor Klonarid is

Sinisa Prem uzaj (CRO)

Igor Krm ar (CRO)

Igor Pristovnik (CRO)

Ante Vučemilović-Šimunović Jr. (CRO)

FullHalf

10

6

1

4

4

14

18

0

57%

34'17"

59'58"

Attempts total 4
Attempts on target 1

Saves 1
Corners 0
Offsides 3

Fouls committed 5
Fouls suffered 8

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 60%
Ball in play 19'16"

Total ball in play 32'16"

FullHalf

Attempts total 5
Attempts on target 3

Saves 1
Corners 1
Offsides 0

Fouls committed 8
Fouls suffered 5

Free kicks to goal 0
Possession 40%
Ball in play 13'00"

Total ball in play 32'16"
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13
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43%

25'41"

59'58"


